KOBELCO

4231-XX

Artikkelnr.
42313010
42313612
42313616
42314516
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Produktinfo

Produkt info2

Produktgruppe

Tilkobling

Type

Slange ID
5/8"

3/4"

m

m

Stal

Finnes i materialtyper: AISI 316 (Se relaterte

produkter)
420
Metrisk

Rett han

Gjenge

M30x1.5
M36x15
M 36 x 1.5
M45x 1.5

02.05.2024

Rer

22 mm
28 mm
28 mm

35 mm
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